
BEG SE COR LOT 6 BLK 6 MARION
HEIGHTS S/D, RUN NW 189.3 FT,
NE TO NE BNDRY OF BLK 6, SE

PUTTERE ANNA M
633 NW JOHNSON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-3S-17-05155-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

19317.040 1.00/

04/22/2025 MLU

08/24/2015 DF 0.27 4,000 0 0 4,000

STANDARD
2

60,300
500

4,000
64,800
25,685
39,115

HX HB WX 30,000
9,115
64,800

0

64,800

1121/0095 5/31/2007 WD Q I 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN, BRUCE & MICHEL

ANNA M PUTTERE

1087/0514 6/02/2006 WD U I 08 7,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY DOYLE, DARRELL 

GLENN, BRUCE & MICH
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000043295 Remodel 100 12/03/2021

18146 RECONNECT 50 04/11/2001

2008HX Base Yr

633 NW JOHNSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 830 99.7920 111.77 92,769 1955 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 778

BAS 778 100 778 56,522

FOP 35 30 10 727

USP 120 35 42 3,051

933 830 60,300

BAS= W15 FOP= W5 S7 E5 N7$ S7 W5 N7 W7 S34 USP=  S10 E12 N10
W12$ E12 N7 E15 N27$.

BAS

15

7

5

7

7

34

12

7

15

27

FOP

5

7

5

7

USP10

12

10

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 300

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000


